Absolute rotary encoder
ENA42HT-S***-IO-Link
< Absolute rotary encoder of the innovative Pure Line
< Solid shaft
< High climatic resistance
< High mechanical stability
< IO-Link Interface for process data, parameterization and
diagnosis

5
2
Type Code
Structure of the type code
E N A 4 2 H T – S 1 0 (1) (1) 9 – (2) (2) 1 6 - I O – (3) (3) (3) 0 1
ENA Device type
ENA Abolute rotary encoder
42 Size
42 Housing diameter 42 mm
HT Version
HT Heavy Duty as Targel Line / Pure Line
S Shaft type
S Solid shaft
10 Shaft diameter
10 10 mm
(1) (1) Flange
C4 Clamping flange
S4 Servo flange
9 Degree of protection
9 IP66/IP66/IP69K
(2) (2) Multiturn resolution
00 Singleturn rotary encoder
15 Multiturn rotary encoder, parameterizable up to 15 bit
16 Singleturn resolution
16 16 Bit
IO Interface, electric
IO IO-Link
(3) (3) (3) Connection type
ABP Axial connection alignment, M12 x 1, 5-pin, A coded
RBD Radial connection alignment, M12 x 1, 5-pin, A coded
01 Parameterization status
01 P+F factory setting
Absolute rotary encoder ENA42HT-S***-IO-Link
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
4-
02
-2
2
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
4-
02
-2
2
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t2
18
60
6_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091